0_Common_BrochureBase_20260401 | Created: 14/07/09 | Modified: 2026-5-20-12:51
For LATAM Use Only
Available products subject to
local regulations and registrations
Ultraflex 90
90° Articulation Reload
Omnia Stapling Platform

Code
Staple Line
Length
Trocar
Compatibility
(mm)
Color
Staple Height
(Open/Closed)
(mm)
Tissue Thickness Number of
staple rows
QTY/
BOX
IDT30TAN-R
IDT30TAN-L 30mm
12
Tan
2.0/2.5/3.0
0.75/1.0/1.25
Vascular/
Thin
6 6
IDT45TAN-R
IDT45TAN-L 45mm
IDT60TAN-R
IDT60TAN-L 60mm
IDT30PUL-R
IDT30PUL-L 30mm
Purple
3.0/3.5/4.0
1.25/1.5/1.75
Medium/
Thick
IDT45PUL-R
IDT45PUL-L 45mm
IDT60PUL-R
IDT60PUL-L 60mm
IDT45BLK-R
IDT45BLK-L 45mm
15 Black
4.0/4.5/5.0
1.75/2.0/2.2
Extra
ThickIDT60BLK-R
IDT60BLK-L 60mm
Witness a monumental pivot
in stapling technology.
Offering unparalleled 90-degree articulation,
Ultraflex 90 reloads provide surgeons with